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Rangliste Triathlon

Str-Nr. Tr-Nr. Name, Vorname Ort Schwimmen Rad Wechsel Lauf Total
Jugend A Manner 91 / 92

1 24  Walchli Mathias Laupersdorf 00:10:30.3 00:21:56.0 00:00:37.6 00:10:18.5 00:43:22.5
2 20 Hunkeler Raphael Hochdorf 00:16:11.6 00:27:19.0 00:00:36.0 00:11:02.4 00:55:09.2
Jugend B Manner 93 / 94

1 22 Thomé Benjamin Hendschiken 00:12:39.1 00:26:39.0 00:00:20.7 00:10:42.4 00:50:21.2
2 23 Erni Luca Neudorf 00:14:30.8 00:30:55.2 00:00:24.9 00:11:48.4 00:57:39.4
3 21 Graf Fabio Au ZH 00:14:28.5 00:31:05.3 00:00:27.1 00:11:43.3 00:57:44.4
Jugend B Frauen 93 / 94

1 25 Wachli Renate Laupersdorf 00:33:10.3 00:38:16.0 00:01:06.4 00:34:43.9 01:47:16.7
Junioren Mianner 89 / 90

1 1 Hunkeler Manuel Hochdorf 00:13:46.4 00:41:00.7 00:01:13.1 00:25:41.3 01:21:41.6
Hauptklasse Frauen 64 - 88

1 115 Saus Claudia Zofingen 00:09:34.7 00:33:36.4 00:00:43.1 00:22:26.3 01:06:20.8
2 109 Miuller Gabi Tri Club Sursee 00:10:28.9 00:32:41.1 00:00:36.9 00:23:52.8 01:07:39.8
3 105 Kronenberg Manuela Mauensee 00:10:53.4 00:34:41.2 00:00:35.2 00:21:49.2 01:07:59.2
4 453 Kunzli Chantal Dierikon 00:11:40.2 00:34:19.0 00:00:30.7 00:24:06.6 01:10:36.6
5 26 Baumann Anja Laupersdorf 00:11:52.9 00:35:20.4 00:00:42.9 00:22:52.5 01:10:48.9
6 114 Wiederkehr Kristina Bremgarten 00:10:59.8 00:34:40.2 00:00:41.9 00:26:56.0 01:13:18.0
7 332 Battig Rahel 00:11:27.6 00:35:46.0 00:00:39.5 00:25:40.9 01:13:34.2
8 110 Oppliger Eliane Baar 00:12:34.0 00:34:38.2 00:00:52.0 00:26:05.4 01:14:09.7
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

112
331
350
102
335
108
470
103
113
100
111
462
460
106
349
104
461
101

Stadelmann Heidi
Jirgensen Karen
Arnet Jolanda
Degen Regina
Estermann Eveline
Meyer Nicole
Weiss Beatrix
Haudej Birgit
Traber Tanja
Breiter Bettina
Scheidegger Doris
Seherer Regula
Hauptli Yvonne
Lingg Daniela
Aregger Manuela
Koller Daniela
Lichinger Jasmin
Buob Anuschka

Altersklasse Frauen

1
2
3

300
464
463

Bieri-Burri Barbara
Peter Gabriela
Itengraf Marlene

Willisau 00:12:
Nottwil 00:13

00:15:
Malters 00:11:
Hitzkirch 00:13:
Zirich 00:12:
Hochdorf 00:13:
Madiswil 00:13
Hergiswil 00:13:
Stalden 00:15:
Affoltern a.A. 00:14:
Ebertswil 00:17:
Granichen 00:17:
Egolzwil 00:16:

00:15:
Beromlinster 00:16:
Luzern 00:16:
Zurich 00:18:

63 und alter

Malters 00:13:
Sempach Stadion 00:17:
Unterédgeri 00:16:

39.
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36.
57.
57.
48.
48.
:23.
54.
17.
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36.
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:57.
:48.
:59.
:56.
41,
41,
:32.
:56.
:48.
:26.
:48.
08.
:27.
:36.
:59.
:40.
:45.
:23.

:43.
07.
:20.
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:25:
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:23:
00:
:26:
124
:26:
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:27:
:27:
127
:29:
124
:28
31:
31:
31:
35:

27

:23:
:29:
32:

59.
18.
24 .
:59.
03.
124,
52.
30.
36.
43,
58.
00.
53.
:27.
30.
42.
04.
32.

04.
46.
14.
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:26:
:29:
33:
33:
39:

10:
31:
31:

10.
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12.
:26.
06.
38.
10.
05.
51.
49,
21.
09.
53.
21.
48.
40.
44
19.

59.
12.
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Hauptklasse Manner

1 145
2 149
3 458
4 117
5 119
6 476
7 141
8 120
9 452
10 126
11 152
12 419
13 451
14 118
15 417
16 129
17 148
18 479
19 134
19 131
21 132
22 136
23 142
24 472
25 322
26 140
27 121
28 144
29 478

Wittensdldner Christian

Schifferle Mike
Brennwald Adrian
Baumann Jonas
Blattler Roger
Studer Peter
Strebel Roger
Bucher Dominik
Gutjahr Rolf
Filli Martin
Laubli Thomas
Leoni Nico
Schiess Reto
Biner Gustav
Maurer Andreas
Imhof Patrick
Frey Patrick
Schmid Andreas
Mauch Georges
Keller Michael
Kniisel Daniel
Miller Beni
Stutzmann Aron
Lienhard David
Van Breda Johan
Schwander Roger
Butscher Patrick
Estermann Martin
Caracciolo Antonio

88

Zofingen
Ballwil
Adliswil
Muhen

Root

Luzern
Langnau a. A.
Sursee
Schenken
Willisau
Unterentfelden
Hergiswil
Granichen
Adliswil
Leimbach
Ibach
Sempach

Sulz

Buchs

Stalden
Rothenburg
Oberriti

Ins

Hochpark
Amstelveen NL
Luzern
Kiittigen
Baldegg
Stengelbach
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12:
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13

12:
14:
12:
12:
12:
10:

51.
122,
47 .
:30.
09.
17.
35.
13.
12.
03.
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12.
02.
:29.
:18.
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30.
10.
01.
04.
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00.
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11.
13.
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11.
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:32
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:32:
:33
: 31
:32
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:56.
49,
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13.
:56.
00.
48.
:30.
12.
19.
:29.
13.
08.
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49,
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11.
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:29.
:21.
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40.
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:38.
:47.
:37.
27.
:40.
:41.
:39.
:41.
:42.
:46.
:34.
:52.
:43.
:48.
47.
:44.
144,
:52.
:45.
:53.
:52.
:43.
00.
:53.
:20.
:48.
:36.
:45.
:58.
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00:23:11.
00:26:11.

01:10:04.
01:10:21.

00:18:46.4 00:57:43.7
00:19:02.1 00:58:08.9
00:18:30.6 00:58:46.0
00:18:28.7 01:00:14.5
00:20:07.3 01:01:56.2
00:19:42.3 01:02:31.0
00:20:19.2 01:02:47.1
00:21:21.6 01:03:12.8
00:20:57.3 01:03:52.4
00:21:33.2 01:04:11.4
00:22:37.0 01:05:14.0
00:22:14.2 01:05:32.4
00:22:59.6 01:06:04.4
00:20:31.0 01:06:18.6
00:21:03.2 01:06:22.8
00:21:30.0 01:07:17.1
00:22:10.0 01:07:23.8
00:21:50.0 01:07:42.8
00:21:05.9 01:07:44.9
00:21:59.3 01:07:44.9
00:21:53.0 01:07:47.7
00:22:49.8 01:07:57.4
00:22:09.6 01:08:07.5
00:22:59.5 01:08:25.5
00:21:26.7 01:08:44.2
00:23:16.7 01:09:59.6
00:23:01.4 01:10:03.9

1 7

2 3
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30 128 Hug Christoph Ballwil 00:10:25.7 00:35:37.7 00:00:37.2 00:24:37.7 01:11:18.5
31 130 Joller René Urswil 00:14:16.0 00:33:25.7 00:01:03.4 00:22:52.0 01:11:37.4
32 138 Regli Thomas Cham 00:11:58.8 00:36:40.4 00:01:12.0 00:23:25.1 01:13:16.4
33 125 Fichter Christian Zurich 00:11:46.0 00:34:18.3 00:00:56.9 00:26:49.5 01:13:50.8
34 143 Wenk Georges Reinach 00:12:47.2 00:35:03.6 00:00:47.4 00:25:20.5 01:13:58.9
35 133 Luggen Martin Basel 00:15:50.5 00:36:23.1 00:01:13.4 00:21:57.3 01:15:24.5
36 127 Furrer Bruno Hochdorf 00:15:20.8 00:33:30.4 00:00:57.0 00:25:45.9 01:15:34.3
37 473 Mutt Christian Bern 00:14:02.1 00:36:43.5 00:01:02.4 00:23:50.5 01:15:38.5
38 474 Krummenacher Franz Hinwil 00:15:54.9 00:34:08.6 00:01:24.4 00:24:23.0 01:15:51.1
39 466 Estermann Marcel Diessbach 00:14:01.2 00:36:41.9 00:01:03.8 00:25:52.1 01:17:39.2
40 465 Hug Daniel 00:13:59.3 00:37:12.9 00:01:32.7 00:24:56.1 01:17:41.2
41 320 Katzer Andreas Kriens 00:12:55.9 00:35:18.8 00:01:34.2 00:27:54.7 01:17:43.8
42 123 Egli Michael Beromiinster 00:17:06.4 00:35:48.5 00:01:20.3 00:25:04.5 01:19:19.9
43 146 Schiitzinger René Luzern 00:14:23.6 00:38:05.4 00:00:51.2 00:28:56.5 01:22:16.8
44 137 Muller Markus Zlirich 00:18:59.7 00:40:16.9 00:02:34.5 00:28:51.9 01:30:43.2
45 122 Debrunner Roman Winterthur 00:17:01.5 00:44:19.2 00:01:30.0 00:28:11.3 01:31:02.2
46 455 Hochull Juerg Schoefftlaud 00:22:00.2 00:40:46.9 00:01:49.5 00:27:41.3 01:32:18.1
47 124 Fatzer P. Berikon 00:21:48.8 00:43:29.4 00:00:46.9 00:26:56.8 01:33:02.1
48 150 Schillo Christoph 00:34:01.8 00:41:53.1 00:01:27.5 00:31:36.5 01:48:59.1
Altersklasse Manner 63 und alter

1 302 Ambuhl Ale Baar 00:10:09.0 00:31:55.4 00:00:32.3 00:22:41.2 01:05:18.0
2 317 Thomé Beat Hendschiken 00:10:38.8 00:33:29.6 00:00:47.8 00:23:06.8 01:08:03.2
3 319 Lauper Daniel Hergiswil 00:11:43.5 00:33:02.2 00:00:47.6 00:22:45.5 01:08:19.0
4 303 Bartschiger Peter Oberageri 00:11:51.5 00:32:53.6 00:00:47.4 00:22:49.2 01:08:21.8
5 154 Blum Hugo Luzern 00:12:03.5 00:34:22.9 00:00:59.0 00:22:03.5 01:09:29.2
6 454 Wicky Bruno 00:10:46.2 00:34:03.1 00:00:53.6 00:24:19.9 01:10:02.9
7 307 Gauderon Karl Buchrain 00:12:05.3 00:34:01.9 00:00:52.3 00:23:54.7 01:10:54.3
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8 316
9 334
10 459
11 306
12 311
13 153
14 468
15 315
16 312
17 313
18 308
19 456
20 305
Teams
1 601
2 606
3 415
4 600
5 602

Quidort Marcel
Erismann Samuel
Frey Hans
Conrad Ralph
Koch Franz
Waldis Andy
Greter Thomas
Nicca Reto
Leutwiler Ernst
Meier Joseph
Graf Peter
Knechtli Martin
Buser Markus

alle

Grassli & Gréassli

Maissen-Bachmann
Furrer, Furrer,
Gertsch Pascale
Montenbruck Ute

Kothriner

Suhr
Menzikon
Ballwil

Birmenstorf

TRI-TEAM-TICINO
Luzern
Hirzel
Ebikon
Zetzwil
Zirich
Au ZH
Leutwil
Illnau

Furka
Tennwil
PUR
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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14:
11:
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17:
17:
15:
16:
122

13:
13:
15:
11:
14:

53.
35.
15.
:59.
40.
59.
:25.
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13.
33.
05.
48.
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39.
43.
56.
46.
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:36:
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00:
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:34:
00:
00:
:57

45
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10.
27.
14.
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12.
:31.
27.
16.
58.
51.
:28.

:36.
10.
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:56.

W N WoUl WU W WwwN

S O O v Ww

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
01
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01
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01

01:

00
00
00
00

:37.
:45.
:36.
16.
06.
12.
:30.
18.
:23.
19.
:28.
:35.
:23.

05.
:31.
:34.
:33.
:23.
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00:23:21.5 01:11:14.1
00:23:14.9 01:14:19.4
00:24:31.6 01:14:34.3
00:25:49.1 01:16:33.0
00:25:02.9 01:17:04.7
00:25:54.6 01:18:34.8
00:24:44.6 01:19:53.2
00:25:33.5 01:20:28.8
00:26:22.3 01:21:27.1
00:30:00.8 01:22:10.3
00:25:57.6 01:22:30.5
00:27:14.9 01:25:30.8
00:32:30.4 01:37:08.2
00:24:09.8 01:13:38.1
00:28:13.4 01:16:35.5
00:24:17.7 01:26:15.3
00:33:21.7 01:29:16.0
00:27:24.1 01:40:29.8
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